Name

Address

Julie Melck

34 Church Road, Church Lawford, Rugby, CV23 9EG

Jennie Barker

31 Meadow Close, Stretton On Dunsmore, Rugby, CV23 9NL

Francis Hall Jake Hall

New Nunswood Smallholding, Burnthurst Lane, Princethorpe, Rugby, CV23 9QA.

Sara Veasey

33 Meadow Road, Rugby, CV21 1ER

Melaney Holdford

Taspy Schnauzers, The Lodge, Ashlawn House, Ashlawn Road, Rugby

Martin Peter Phillips

Top Dogs, Tower Cottage, Barby Road, Rugby, Warwickshire, CV22 5QA

John, Charlotte and Tom Smith

Canal View, Cathiron Lane, Haborough Magna, Rugby, CV23 0JH.

Suelllen Kefford & Mrs Lishette Kefford

Hightor Shilton Lane, Shilton, Warwickshire, CV7 9LH.

Joanne Currington

Oak House, Poppy Close, Brinklow, Rugby, CV23 OPY




Star Rating

Expiry

5

31/12/2025

07/04/2026

04/11/2025

29/03/2025

28/07/2026

18/03/2026

22/11/2024

29/07/2024
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04/12/2024




